5
5Manual m
otor
protectors
5.14                                                                                                                                                                                      Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Type MS325
Accessories
WLA starters, reversing
Manual motor protectors
MS325
 0.10 – 0.16 — — — — — MS325-0.16
 0.16 – 0.25 — — — — — MS325-0.25 $ 144
 0.25 – 0.40 — — — — — MS325-0.4
 0.40 – 0.63 — — — — — MS325-0.63
 0.63 – 1.0 — — — 1/2 1/2 MS325-1.0  WLA9-30-84 $  294
 1.0 – 1.6 — 1/10 — 3/4 3/4 MS325-1.6
 1.6 – 2.5 — 1/6 1/2 1 1.5 MS325-2.5 165
 2.5 – 4.0 1/8 1/3 1 2 3 MS325-4.0
 4.0 – 6.3 1/4 1/2 1.5 3 5 MS325-6.3
 6.3  – 9.0 1/3 1 2.5 5 7.5 MS325-9.0  WLA9-30-84 294
 9.0 – 12.5 1/2 2 3 7.5 10 MS325-12.5 192 WLA12-30-84 422
 12.5 – 16 1 2.5 5 10 10 MS325-16  WLA16-30-84 464
 16 – 20 1.5 3 5 10 15 MS325-20 211.50 WLA16-30-84 464
 20 – 25 2 3 7.5 15 20 MS325-25 223.50 WLA26-30-84 531
Coil voltage selection
All AC operated catalog numbers include a 120VAC coil. To select other coil
voltages, substitute the code from the Coil voltage selection chart for the two
digits after the last dash in the catalog number. AC coils only.